
Aliah University 
      (A UGC approved autonomous Institution under the Department of Minority Affairs and Madrasah 

Education, Govt. of West Bengal) 

IIA/27, New Town, Kolkata – 160, West Bengal 

 

RESOLUTION FOR TECHNICAL, FINANCIAL and DATE CORRIGENDUM 
[NIQ Ref No. 009/AU/REG/NIQ/21-22]  

“Regarding Supply of Laboratory Consumables for the Department of Biological Sciences, Aliah University, New 

Town Campus.”  
 
Due to some typing mistake, the Column 2 (Specification of Items Offered) in the Technical Compliance Sheet 
and Column 3 (Pack Size) of ANNEXURE III PRICE BID were wrongly mentioned.  

 
Technical and Financial Corrigendum: Compliance Sheet and Financial Bid 
 
 

 

Date Corrigendum: 

 

 

Sd/- 
REGISTRAR 

  

Sl No Existing Clause/Specification  Amended Clause/Specification 

1 20pr 500 

2 10pr 1000 

3 20pr 500 

4 100 Gms 500 

5 5 Gms 500 

6 250 ml 1L 

7 500 Gms 2.5L 

8 5 Kg 10ML 

9 20 expt. Kit 100 

10 15 expt. Kit 10ML 

11 100 Gms 3000ML 

12 50rxs 100 

13 100 ml 3000 

14 25mg 100 

15 5 Gms 250 

16 15rxs 100 

17 15rxs - 

Sl No Date as per NIQ  Revised Date 

1 Bid Submission closing 30/12/2021 at 02 P.M Bid Submission closing 07/01/2022 at 02 P.M. 

2 Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o The 
Registrar, Aliah University, New Town. (The Bid 
Opening date is tentative and could be open on 
availability of Concerned Committee Members) 
30/12/2021 at 03 P.M 

Techno Commercial Bid opening date O/o The 
Registrar, Aliah University, New Town. (The Bid 
Opening date is tentative and could be open on 
availability of Concerned Committee Members) 
07/01/2022 at 03 P.M. 


